

**PERMIT NO. 23686** 

## CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 5/10/05 Exp. 5/10/06

This certifies that permission is granted to
Panagiotis Sakeile-poulos, Trs. 7 Pineridge St. NB, MA 508-996-4584 Property Owner Address Tel. 05 997-7486
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at 763 Hathaway Rd.
Assessor's Plot 121. Lot. 76, to the sewer and/or storm drain in Pineridge St. Street
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances.  TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL OTHER 330 GPD
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner.
NameTelMailing Address
Reis Asphalt 476 Hixville Rd. N. Dartmouth MA 508-996-073
Name Address Tel. Type of Pipe Required: PVC SDR-35
Type of Pipe Required: N. V.C. SOVE-SO
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE     Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a
sanitary sewer.  All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling.  If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement.  Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information.  In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Industrial User Discharge Permit No
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary
Durate M. andrade (ms) (Comony word Source // humbary
City Engineer Signature of Property Owner or Representative
INSPECTOR'S REPORT
INSPECTED BY: KEVIN CORNELL DATE: 1-05-06
COMMENTS: $\frac{\rho_{-121}}{1.74}$
APPROVED DISAPPROV
22' dg, i'lz' FM
Of ein 5 Carel
SIGNATURE # 763
SIGNATURE # 763
HATHAWAY RD.



SIGNATURE

PERMIT NO.

## CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE Sholos

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT 23686 This certifies that permission is granted to Panagiotis Sakeilarpoulos, Trs. 7 Pineridge St NB, MA 508-996-4534
Property Owner Address Tel. 05 997-745 Property Owner To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at 763 Hathaway Rd. Assessor's Plot 121. Lot 7.6 , to the sewer and/or storm drain in Pineridge St. Street To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. TYPE OF USE: (RESIDENTIAL) COMMERCIAL **INDUSTRIAL OTHER** If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. Name.....Tel.... Mailing Address..... The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is:
Reis Asphalt 476 Hixville Rd N. Dartmouth MA 508-996-0735 Address Name Tel. Type of Pipe Required: PVC SDR-35. PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$.150..., plus an Entrance Fee of \$.275... where applicable, must accompany this application. Money Order Check# 45838600346 Date 5/10/05 Receipt#\_ Other requirements: Insp. Only - Connect to Sewer Stub in Peneridge St., Abandon Septic System, 24 hrs. notice for all inspections. Part of jointly-shared private line (YES) NO. Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary Promony w. M. Souse J. June Sous To) Durate M. andrade (MS) Signature of Property Owner or Representative Adring City Engineer INSPECTOR'S REPORT **INSPECTED BY:** DATE: COMMENTS: APPROVED DISAPPROVED

SKETCH PLAN

JOINT SEWER MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT 1 Co. S.D.

Panagiotis Sakeilarpoolos, Trs. of FOTO(1/18	ord permitting	
Panagiotis Satellar polos, Trs. of FOTOULA Velika Realty Trust + Panagiotis  (Names and Addresses	Sakellarpoulos (Individually) of Owners)	
to make connection to a public sewer, the	said parties hereto, their	
heirs and/or assigns, being owners of property leasted at		
763 Hathamy Rd. P. Izi/L.76 + 7  (Addresses and Plot &	Pine Ridge St. P.121/L.127 Lot NOS.)	
do hereby agree to bear jointly the cost sewer serving the above described propert the individual howse sewers combine into a where said single pipe enters into the public control of the cost of the cos	of maintaining the private ies, from the point where single pipe to the point	
However, in cases in which the location refound to be behind or above the point of of the above described individual house seborne jointly by those remaining property of the private sewer at such location.	connection of one or more ewers, the cost shall be	
WITNESS TO ALL: OW	NERS INVOLVED:	
<u> </u>	5-10-05	
s de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la co	marinery Could no la la	
in the second se	Tould SAKFILA BIPOR	
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSA	CHUSETTS	
Bristol, ss New Bedford	5-10-05 (Date)	
Then personally appeared the above name	ned	
PANAGIOTIS SAKELLARO	POULOS	
nd made oath that the above is cheir free pefore me ( Notary Public Nota		

## Michele Avila-Silva

From:

Sarah Porter

Sent:

Wednesday, May 11, 2005 8:33 AM Michele Avila-Silva

To:

Cc:

Scott Alfonse; Duarte Andrade

Subject:

sewer hookups

Michele,

I looked up 763 Hathaway Blvd (Map 121, Lot 76) and 7 Pineridge St (Map 121, Lot 127). They do not require review by Con Com. Thanks, Sarah

SM H HATHEW BY SD CLAM SORGE MAND 7 **→** RIDLE # FRIN 46° 90-50-1